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INSURANCE CLAIM CONTACT INFORMATION 

Type of Claim* Example Name Email/Phone Information Needed for Claim 
Property 

P. O. Box 2934 
Clinton, IA  52733-2934 

Property 
Burglary 
Robbery 
Theft 
Vandalism 

Corey Buford 
Lead Resolution Manager 
Gallagher Bassett Services, Inc. 

Date and Time of Loss 
Nature of Property Damage 
Location of Property 
Your Estimate of the Loss 
All losses involving burglary, robbery, theft, or vandalism 
must be reported to the local Police Department. 

Liability 

P. O. Box 2934 
Clinton, IA  52733-2934 

Personal injury on 
Diocesan property. 

Terri Enayati-Hunter 
Liability Supervisor 
Gallagher Bassett Services, Inc. 

Justin Camera 
Lead Resolution Manager 
Gallagher Bassett Services, Inc. 

Office:  (630) 932-3400 
Direct:  (630) 282-0840 
Fax:  (630) 240-6664 

justin_camera@gbtpa.com 
Direct:  (630) 282-8547 
Fax:  (630) 932-4223 

Date and Time of Accident 
Property and/or Persons Involved 
Location and Nature of Accident 
Names of Witnesses 
Estimate of Damage or Injury 
Your Opinion as to the Propriety of the Possible Claim 

Automobile Automobile accident 
Automobile damage 
Medical 

Church Mutual Insurance Company 
www.churchmutual.com 
3000 Schuster Lane 
P. O. Box 342 
Merrell, WI 54452 

claims@churchmutual.com 
Phone:  (715) 536-5577 
Fax:  (715) 539-4651 

Complete automobile accident report found in insurance 
handbook. 

Workers 
Compensation 

7200 Stonehenge Drive 
Raleigh, NC  27613 

Employment-related 
injuries. 

Nancy Vongunten 
Benefits Administrator 
Diocese of Raleigh 

nancy.vongunten@raldioc.org 
Direct:  (984) 900-3175 

Date of Injury 
Time of Injury 
Place of Injury 
Nature of the Injury 
How Injury Occurred: 
Any Treatment Given: 
Whether the employee is going to continue loss of time 
from work. 

Questions regarding claims can be directed to: 
Tim Corr  Peter Ciulla Vi Dang  
Client Services Manager Director, Finance Analysis Finance Analyst  
Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. Diocese of Raleigh Diocese of Raleigh 
tim_corr@ajg.com peter.ciulla@raldioc.org vi.dang@raldioc.org

Anna Aeloiza 
Analyst
Diocese of Raleigh 
anna.aeloiza@raldioc.org  

(630) 694-5230 (984) 900-3143 (984) 900-3148 (984) 900-3140

corey_buford@gbtpa.com

Direct:  (314) 800-0251 Fax:  
(866) 947-2227

terri_enayati@gbtpa.com 
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